Super-Automatic Lever-Less
Truck Tyre Changer
Démonte-Pneus Super-Automatique
Lever-Less Poids Lourds
Desmontadora Super-Automática
Lever-Less Camiones
EN
FR

RIM CLAMPING CAPACITY CAPACITÉ DE SERRAGE JANTE CAPACIDAD DE ANCLAJE LLANTA 14''-44'' (60” with SE-580)
CENTRAL HOLE CLAMPING SERRAGE TROU CENTRAL BLOQUEO AGUJERO CENTRAL 110-1010 mm (4,3”-40”)
MAX WHEEL DIAMETER DIAMÈTRE MAXI ROUE DIÁMETRO MÁX RUEDA 2700 mm (106")
MAX WHEEL WIDTH LARGEUR MAXI ROUE ANCHURA MÁX RUEDA 1600 mm (63")
MAX WHEEL WEIGHT POIDS MAXI ROUE PESO MÁX RUEDA 2000 Kg (4409 lbs)
NOISE LEVEL NIVEAU SONORE NIVEL SONORO < 70 ± 3 dB(A)
HYDRAULIC UNIT MOTOR MOTEUR UNITÉ HYDRAULIQUE MOTOR UNIDAD HIDRÁULICA 3,3-4,0 kW (4,4-5,4 Hp)
CHUCK ELECTRIC MOTOR MOTEUR ÉLECTRIQUE MANDRIN MOTOR ELÉCTRICO MANDRIL Motoinverter 2,2 kW (3,0 Hp)
POWER SUPPLY ALIMENTATION ALIMENTACIÓN 230-400V/3ph/50-60Hz
NET WEIGHT POIDS NET PESO NETO 1380 Kg (3045 lbs)
580LL
SE 580 – For rims with diameters over 44” without
central hole flange, the wheel can be clamped with
the SE extensions having a maximum rim clamping
capacity of 60”.
PCL161 – Ring protection Ø161 mm for truck alloy rims.
PCL202 – Ring protection Ø202 mm for truck alloy rims.
PCL220 – Ring protection Ø220 mm for truck alloy
rims (Canada).
PCL221 – Ring protection Ø221 mm for truck alloy rims.
PCL281 – Ring protection Ø281 mm for truck alloy rims.
PAR - Pliers for alloy rims.
BC - Pair of bead clamps.
SE 580 – Série de 4 rallonges pour mandrin auto-
centreur pour augmenter la capacité de blocage de